三元锂/钴酸锂电池 NCM/LCO Battery
Standard Cell 标准型电芯
Model
Nominal Voltage Norminal
Capacity
Standard charge (CC-CV)
Max.
Discharge rate
Max. Internal
resistance
Max. Dimensions Weight
approximateCurrent Voltage Diameter Height
(V) (mAh) (mA) (V) (mOhm) (mm) (mm) (g)
ICR10440-320 3.7 320 160 4.2 2C 100 10.5 44.0 9
ICR10440-350 3.7 350 175 4.2 2C 100 10.5 44.0 9
ICR14430-650 3.7 650 325 4.2 2C 75 14.5 43.0 16
ICR14500-600 3.7 600 300 4.2 2C 80 14.5 49.5 18
ICR14500-750 3.7 750 375 4.2 2C 70 14.5 49.5 19
ICR14500-800 3.7 800 400 4.2 2C 70 14.5 49.5 19
ICR14500-850 3.7 850 425 4.2 2C 70 14.5 49.5 19
ICR14500-900 3.7 900 450 4.2 2C 70 14.5 49.5 20
ICR14500-950 3.7 950 475 4.2 2C 70 14.5 49.5 21
ICR14650-1000 3.7 1000 500 4.2 2C 60 14.5 65.5 25
ICR14650-1100 3.7 1100 550 4.2 2C 60 14.5 65.5 26
ICR14650-1200 3.7 1200 600 4.2 2C 60 14.5 65.5 26
ICR16300-650 3.7 650 325 4.2 2C 100 16.6 30.2 16
ICR16300-760 3.7 760 380 4.2 2C 100 16.6 30.2 17
ICR16340-700 3.7 700 350 4.2 2C 100 16.6 34.5 17
ICR16500-1200 3.7 1200 600 4.2 2C 70 16.6 49.5 28
ICR18350-900 3.7 900 450 4.2 2C 80 18.7 35.5 25
ICR18350-1000 3.7 1000 500 4.2 2C 80 18.7 35.5 25
ICR18500-1400 3.7 1400 700 4.2 2C 70 18.7 49.5 34
ICR18500-1500 3.7 1500 750 4.2 2C 60 18.7 49.5 34
ICR18500-1600 3.7 1600 800 4.2 2C 60 18.7 49.5 35
ICR18500-1700 3.7 1700 850 4.2 2C 60 18.7 49.5 35
ICR18500-2000 3.7 2000 1000 4.2 2C 55 18.7 49.5 35
ICR18650-2000 3.7 2000 1000 4.2 2C 60 18.7 65.5 43
ICR18650-2200 3.7 2200 1100 4.2 2C 60 18.7 65.5 45
ICR18650-2500 3.7 2500 1250 4.2 2C 60 18.7 65.5 47
ICR18650-2600 3.7 2600 1300 4.2 2C 60 18.7 65.5 47
ICR18650-3000 3.7 3000 1500 4.2 2C 60 18.7 65.5 48
ICR18650-3200 3.7 3200 1600 4.2 2C 40 18.7 65.5 48
ICR18650-3400 3.7 3400 1700 4.2 2C 40 18.7 65.5 48
High Rate Discharge Cell 高倍率电芯
Model
Nominal Voltage Norminal
Capacity
Standard charge (CC-CV)
Max.
Discharge rate
Max. Internal
resistance
Max. Dimensions Weight
approximateCurrent Voltage Diameter Height
(V) (mAh) (mA) (V) (mOhm) (mm) (mm) (g)
ICR10440R-300 3.7 315 150 4.2 3C 100 10.5 44.0 9
ICR14500R-750 3.7 780 375 4.2 3C 50 14.5 49.5 20
ICR16500R-1200 3.7 1250 600 4.2 3C 50 16.6 49.5 28
ICR16650R-1600 3.7 1650 800 4.2 3C 45 16.6 49.5 34
ICR18650R-2000 3.7 2100 1000 4.2 3C 30 18.7 65.5 43
ICR18650R-2200 3.7 2280 1100 4.2 3C 30 18.7 65.5 45
1/1